Reading Classic | 2006

procyclingstats.com

08/06/2006 | 121km | 109 starting

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0.
0.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

HNM
TSP
AEG
T
KST
ABB
TTC
T
coL
ADL
csc
BAR
T
NIC
NER
JBC
NIC
HNM
TUT
HNM
coL
csc
JBC
TSP
TUT
TMN
TTC
TSP
BAR
ADL
TIA
HNM
T
TIA
ADL
ABB
TSP
NIC
ABB
TUT
TSP
JBC
NER
FPT
JBC
ADL
OSN
BAR
T
TSP
TUT
RAP
BAR
BAR
TMN
TIA
ADL
JBC
NIC
TTC
AEG
RAP
OSN
coL
NER
NIC
TIA
ABB
TTC
AEG
KST
coL

I« FRASER Gordon—
= L ADEMAN-Christian—
£ KEtMEric—

Z= KING Austin
KWANTEN-Frank—
SHEEDY Brian—

== ACTON Alejandro José
ol HATTON Peter

8 RAPINSKI Viktor
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=m MICHAELSEN Lars
i i BONOMI Giosue

ol WILSON Trent

ol BROOKS Benjamin
£ DULIN Thad

£ JENSEN Brian

il POWER Ciaréan

£ SAYERS Mike—

Z WHERRY Chris

E= GRITTERS Kyle

== ARTACHO Gustavo Leonardo
am BLAUDZUN Michael
o MANION Caleb

== | OFFLER Stefan

il GARCIA José Manuel
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£ SHRIVER Matthew
E= PARINUSSA Stefan
== ASTARLOA Igor
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Z= TOLLESON Taylor
£ O'BEE Kirk
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all GODFREY Hayden
£ BAHATI Rahsaan
Il WES€harty—

£ JONES Brice

i i O'LOUGHLIN David
I« MACBURNIE Dustin
£ TRAVIESO Frank—
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£ WAMSLEY Kyle

E HOotT banitet—

Z MILNE Shawn

Z HARTLEY Chad

EE RYTLEWSKI Jake
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&% PROKIC Predrag

== WIERSTRA Frank

I § FRATTINI Davide
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